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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 14 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
22.12.2024 - 17:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 45.43 171
2. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Vardar 2018 49.64 131
3. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Vardar 2018 52.13 113
4. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani 53.72 103
5. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 55.74 92
6. MAGDIS, Darija 16 3 Disciplini 55.85 92
7. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 Beta Sharks 57.66 83
8. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Vardar 2018 1:03.84 61
9. JURSEVEN, Julmihala 17 Struga 1:08.76 49

10. FILEVA, Angela 18 Struga 1:10.54 45

E - 2014 - 2015

1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 43.66 193
2. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Vardar 2018 48.44 141
3. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 Beta Sharks 48.84 138
4. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 49.16 135
5. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Delfin 51.63 116
6. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 51.72 116
7. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 51.91 115
8. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 Beta Sharks 54.60 98
9. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 54.66 98

10. KAMDZIJASH, Eva 14 Delfini Sport 56.34 90
11. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini 57.90 82
12. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 Vardar 2018 1:00.01 74
13. ANTEVSKA, Marijana 14 Aqua Pro 1:01.45 69
14. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 1:02.53 65
15. BOSHKOVSKA, Srna 14 unattached 1:15.62 37
16. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 Struga 1:32.51 20

D - 2012 - 2013

1. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 37.13 314
2. KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini 48.43 141
3. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 Beta Sharks 50.71 123
4. JURSEVEN, Elif 13 Struga 50.94 121
5. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 52.26 112
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Backstroke

C - 20010 - 2011

1. HADJISPOASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 38.41 284
2. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 42.36 211

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Otrila 30.12 589
2. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 42.71 206
3. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 46.22 163

A - Absolute

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Otrila 30.12 589
2. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 37.13 314
3. HADJISPOASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 38.41 284
4. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 42.36 211
5. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 42.71 206
6. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 43.66 193
7. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 45.43 171
8. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 46.22 163
9. KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini 48.43 141

10. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Vardar 2018 48.44 141
11. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 Beta Sharks 48.84 138
12. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 49.16 135
13. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Vardar 2018 49.64 131
14. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 Beta Sharks 50.71 123
15. JURSEVEN, Elif 13 Struga 50.94 121
16. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Delfin 51.63 116
17. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 51.72 116
18. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 51.91 115
19. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Vardar 2018 52.13 113
20. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 52.26 112
21. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani 53.72 103
22. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 Beta Sharks 54.60 98
23. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 54.66 98
24. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 55.74 92
25. MAGDIS, Darija 16 3 Disciplini 55.85 92
26. KAMDZIJASH, Eva 14 Delfini Sport 56.34 90
27. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 Beta Sharks 57.66 83
28. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini 57.90 82
29. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 Vardar 2018 1:00.01 74
30. ANTEVSKA, Marijana 14 Aqua Pro 1:01.45 69
31. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 1:02.53 65
32. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Vardar 2018 1:03.84 61
33. JURSEVEN, Julmihala 17 Struga 1:08.76 49
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

34. FILEVA, Angela 18 Struga 1:10.54 45
35. BOSHKOVSKA, Srna 14 unattached 1:15.62 37
36. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 Struga 1:32.51 20
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